TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Consolidated Health Group, Inc.		12/27/1996	CORPORATION: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Clarian Health Partners, Inc.	
Street Address:	1701 North Senate Blvd.	
City:	Indianapolis	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46202	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: INDIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2181382	CLARIAN
Registration Number:	2146397	
Registration Number:	2201751	CLARIAN HEALTH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (317)637-7561

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: gail@uspatent.com
Correspondent Name: Thomas Q. Henry

Address Line 1: 111 Monument Circle, Suite 3700

Address Line 2: Bank One Tower

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7248-1 CLARIAN
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gail Mercer

uniz di dalimata

Total Attachments: 1 source=clarian 2#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0578

STATE OF INDIANA OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

To thom These Presents Cone, Greating:

WHEREAS, there has been presented to me at this office, Articles of Amendment for:

CONSOLIDATED HEALTH GROUP, INC.

and said Articles of Amendment have been prepared and signed in accordance with the provisions of the Indiana Monprofit Corporation Act of 1991, as amended.

The name of the corporation is amended as follows:

CLARIAN HEALTH PARTNERS, INC.

MOM, THEREFORE, 1, SUE ANNE CILROY, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that I have this day filed said articles in this office.

The offortive date of these Articles of Amendment is December 27, 1996.

In Witness Whoroof, I have hereunto bet my hand and offixed the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, this Twenty-seventh day of December, 1996.

Sue ann Sillay
Sue anne Gilroy, Secretary of State

Meputy

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0579

RECORDED: 09/19/2003